You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ PWR2010W5R00JE : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PWR2010W5R00JE Details PDF
PWR2010W5R00JE
Manufacturer Part Number: PWR2010W5R00JE
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: RES SMD 5 OHM 5% 1/2W 2010
Datasheets: PWR2010W5R00JE.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 17500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PWR2010W5R00JE
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description RES SMD 5 OHM 5% 1/2W 2010
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 17500 pcs Stock
Series PWR2010
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.200" L x 0.100" W (5.08mm x 2.54mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.148" (3.76mm)
Features Current Sense, Pulse Withstanding
Tolerance ±5%
Package / Case 2010 J-Lead
Temperature Coefficient ±50ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 2010
Power (Watts) 0.5W, 1/2W
Resistance (Ohms) 5
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Wirewound
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PWR2010WR100JE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 0.1 OHM 5% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010WR100FE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 0.1 OHM 1% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010WR100F
Bourns, Inc.
RES 0.1 OHM 1% 1/2W 2010
PWR2010W7R50JE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 7.5 OHM 5% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010WR250JE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 0.25 OHM 5% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010W4R70JE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 4.7 OHM 5% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010W36R5FE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 36.5 OHM 1% 1/2W
2010
PWR2010W47R0JE
Bourns, Inc.
RES SMD 47 OHM 5% 1/2W
2010
18085C104JAT2A 2225HC153KAZ1A 25LC128-I/ST 6MBI25LB120 AD8328ARQ
ADG3308BCPZ-REEL7 ADR5040ARTZ-REEL7 AMP04FSZ-REEL7 AP2401B34DNTR-G1 BR24L04FJ-W
CS8101YTVA5 CSHD6-60C DD30HB160 DLW21SN371SQ2L DS80C320-QCG
FAN3989MLP8X FST16209MTDX. IR2110STRPBF. LB2012T4R7M-T LL1608-FHL1N5S
LT3669EUFD#PBF MDD26-08N1 B MI-J21-MA MKP1J022203F00JSSD ML4800CS
MMBT8550CLT1 NCV1117DT25RKG PSBD2FD40V1H PWR1308A PWR150TO5
PWR1546A PWR220-2FA2500FE PWR4017-HV PWR4318W82R0JE PWR5104/H
PWR5104A PWR5104C PWR5104H PWR5322W2700FE PWR5322W3300FE
PWR59-18V PWR7005A PWR82400-120 PWRM0D14X RJK0851DPB
SAFCE836MAM0T00R12 TS942AIDT TT60N1200KOC VI-264-EX XP151A12C0MR